
5km

10km

15km

20km

280000 290000 300000 310000 320000 330000

17
00

00
18

00
00

19
00

00
20

00
00

21
00

00

October 2022

0 2,000 4,000 6,000 8,000 10,000 m

1:185,000

Pennant Walters
Mynydd y Glyn Wind Farm
Draft Environmental Statement

Figure 6.5
Landform plan of the study area

Proposed turbine location

LVIA study area
Lines indicating the distance from
proposed turbines
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